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OPEN

Steve Archer Smart Stepin Lena Carolyn Tellepsen 10 10

Michael Bulliard Shecanbeyours David Dorsey 9 9

Kyle Schurig Trash Man Janis Dickerson 7 7

Lorenzo Concarella Pale Boonlight Emmie Hansen 7 7

Shane Kelley TWR Boo Koo Whiz Triple W Ranch 7 7

Michael Bulliard Xtra Chuka Chic Quinn Eisenfeld 5 5

Claudivan Ribeiro Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 4 4

Lorenzo Concarella Showgun Alejandro Dela Torre 3 3

Claudivan Ribeiro Ravager Eileen Depew 2 2

Claudivan Ribeiro Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

INTERMEDIATE OPEN

Steve Archer Smart Stepin Lena Carolyn Tellepsen 13 13

Michael Bulliard Shecanbeyours David Dorsey 12 12

Kyle Schurig Trash Man Janis Dickerson 10 10

Lorenzo Concarella Pale Boonlight Emmie Hansen 10 10

Shane Kelley TWR Boo Koo Whiz Triple W Ranch 10 10

Michael Bulliard Xtra Chuka Chic Quinn Eisenfeld 8 8

Claudivan Ribeiro Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 7 7

Lorenzo Concarella Showgun Alejandro Dela Torre 6 6

Patti Brownshadel I See Starzz Patti Brownshadel 5 5

Claudivan Ribeiro Ravager Eileen Depew 4 4

2024 STRHA POINT STANDINGS

As of April 20, 2024

Standings Based on NRHA Posted Show Results.    
Note: To be eligible for year end awards , a rider/horse combination must have shown in at least three STRHA shows  for 

that class during the year. 



Tommy Powell Tinker With Blondes N Whittaker/T Powell 0 0

Claudivan Ribeiro Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Kyle Schurig Tee J Rollin Sixes Larry Zimmerman 0 0

LIMITED OPEN

Steve Archer Smart Stepin Lena Carolyn Tellepsen 17 17

Michael Bulliard Shecanbeyours David Dorsey 16 16

Kyle Schurig Trash Man Janis Dickerson 14 14

Lorenzo Concarella Pale Boonlight Emmie Hansen 14 14

Shane Kelley TWR Boo Koo Whiz Triple W Ranch 14 14

Michael Bulliard Xtra Chuka Chic Quinn Eisenfeld 12 12

Claudivan Ribeiro Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 11 11

Lorenzo Concarella Showgun Alejandro Dela Torre 10 10

Patti Brownshadel I See Starzz Patti Brownshadel 9 9

Claudivan Ribeiro Ravager Eileen Depew 7.5 7.5

Kyle Schurig Ice Hot Snow Chic Jane Andrews 7.5 7.5

Neil Kellen Wimpys Topgun Tonite J Andews/N Kellen 6 6

Jane Andrews Silver Bullets Jane Andrews 5 5

Tommy Powell Tinker With Blondes N Whittaker/T Powell 0 0

Claudivan Ribeiro Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Kyle Schurig Custom Spark Chelsea Keehan 0 0

Maria Metejka Shiny Lights Samantha Beiter 0 0

ROOKIE PROFESSIONAL

NR

NON PRO

Julie McFarlane Codalicious Julie McFarlane 20 20

Randy Golden Eye On Joes Cash Randy Golden 19 19

Lenzi Halling Xtra Voodoo Herman Lenzi Halling 18 18



Eileen Depew Whizzenintothenite Eileen Depew 16.5 16.5

Chloe Cannon Mr Hollywood Cee Chloe Cannon 16.5 16.5

Courtney Yohey Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney Yohey 15 15

Harper Conner Princess N Platinum Harper Conner 13 13

Dr Lety Turullos Pale Conquista Dr Lety Turullos 13 13

Brooke Kaiser Spookless Brooke Kaiser 13 13

Fernando Viesca Chex N Honey Fernando Viesca 10 10

William Crain Magic Jersey William Crain 10 10

Barbara Bergin-Nader Smarts Like A Shiner Barbara Bergin-Nader 10 10

Kristen Lilley Sweetest Little Joe G Lilley / K Lilley 7 7

Bernardino Cervantes SLJ Ruf Juice Bernardino Cervantes 7 7

Arath Viesca Princess In Tites Fernando Viesca 7 7

Fernando Viesca A Ruf Joule Fernando Viesca 5 5

Courtney Yohey I Iz Greyt Courtney Yohey 3.5 3.5

Eileen Depew Ravager Eileen Depew 3.5 3.5

Amelia King Surely Dolled Up Amelia King 2 2

Beverly Bell Steely Eyed Spook Beverly Bell 1 1

INTERMEDIATE NON PRO

Julie McFarlane Codalicious Julie McFarlane 15 15

Randy Golden Eye On Joes Cash Randy Golden 14 14

Lenzi Halling Xtra Voodoo Herman Lenzi Halling 13 13

Chloe Cannon Mr Hollywood Cee Chloe Cannon 11.5 11.5

Eileen Depew Whizzenintothenite Eileen Depew 11.5 11.5

Courtney Yohey Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney Yohey 10 10

Dr Lety Turullos Pale Conquista Dr Lety Turullos 8.5 8.5

Brooke Kaiser Spookless Brooke Kaiser 8.5 8.5

Barbara Bergin-Nader Smarts Like A Shiner Barbara Bergin-Nader 6.5 6.5

William Crain Magic Jersey William Crain 6.5 6.5

Kristen Lilley Sweetest Little Joe G Lilley / K Lilley 4.5 4.5



Bernardino Cervantes SLJ Ruf Juice Bernardino Cervantes 4.5 4.5

Eileen Depew Ravager Eileen Depew 2.5 2.5

Courtney Yohey I Iz Greyt Courtney Yohey 2.5 2.5

Beverly Bell Steely Eyed Spook Beverly Bell 1 1

LIMITED NON PRO

Julie McFarlane Codalicious Julie McFarlane 10 10

Lenzi Halling Xtra Voodoo Herman Lenzi Halling 9 9

Chloe Cannon Mr Hollywood Cee Chloe Cannon 8 8

Brooke Kaiser Spookless Brooke Kaiser 7 7

William Crain Magic Jersey William Crain 6 6

Kathy Wilson TWR Gotawhizn Romance Triple W Ranch 5 5

Lauren Dasbach Chicsdigabuckledman Lauren Dasbach 4 4

Janis Dickerson Trash Man Janis Dickerson 2.5 2.5

BJ Ribeiro Will Run For Cookies BJ & C Ribeiro 2.5 2.5

Scott Giles Vintage Dun Smartly Scott Giles 0 0

PT NON PRO

Julie McFarlane Codalicious Julie McFarlane 15 15

Randy Golden Eye On Joes Cash Randy Golden 14 14

Eileen Depew Whizzenintothenite Eileen Depew 13 13

Dr Lety Turullos Pale Conquista Dr Lety Turullos 12 12

Barbara Bergin-Nader Smarts Like A Shiner Barbara Bergin-Nader 10.5 10.5

William Crain Magic Jersey William Crain 10.5 10.5

Kristen Lilley Sweetest Little Joe G Lilley / K Lilley 8.5 8.5

Kathy Wilson TWR Gotawhizn Romance Triple W Ranch 8.5 8.5

Neil Kellen Wimpys Topgun Tonite J Andews/N Kellen 6.5 6.5

Eileen Depew Ravager Eileen Depew 6.5 6.5

Janis Dickerson Trash Man Janis Dickerson 4.5 4.5

Jane Andrews Silver Bullets Jane Andrews 4.5 4.5



Beverly Bell Steely Eyed Spook Beverly Bell 3 3

Pamela Mills Sparkys Little Oak Pamela Mills 2 2

Scott Giles Vintage Dun Smartly Scott Giles 1 1

NOVICE HORSE O L1

Michael Bulliard Xtra Chuka Chic Quinn Eisenfeld 17 17

Lorenzo Concarella Goodfellah Josie Johnson 16 16

Lorenzo Concarella Pale Boonlight Emmie Hansen 15 15

Shane Kelley TWR Boo Koo Whiz Triple W Ranch 14 14

Claudivan Ribeiro Snap Town Jody C David 11.5 11.5

Kyle Schurig Custom Spark Chelsea Keehan 11.5 11.5

Lorenzo Concarella Showgun Alejandro Dela Torre 11.5 11.5

Kyle Schurig Ice Hot Snow Chic Jane Andrews 11.5 11.5

Michael Bulliard Shecanbeyours David Dorsey 9 9

Patti Brownshadel I See Starzz Patti Brownshadel 8 8

Claudivan Ribeiro Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 7 7

Claudivan Ribeiro Ravager Eileen Depew 6 6

Tommy Powell Tinker With Blondes N Whittaker/T Powell 0 0

Sapphire Smith Shine A Diamond Jessica Smith 0 0

Neil Kellen Wimpys Topgun Tonite J Andews/N Kellen 0 0

Steve Archer Sparkys Little Oak Pamela Mills 0 0

Kyle Schurig Tee J Rollin Sixes Larry Zimmerman 0 0

NOVICE HORSE O L2

Michael Bulliard Xtra Chuka Chic Quinn Eisenfeld 16 16

Lorenzo Concarella Goodfellah Josie Johnson 15 15

Lorenzo Concarella Pale Boonlight Emmie Hansen 14 14

Shane Kelley TWR Boo Koo Whiz Triple W Ranch 13 13

Lorenzo Concarella Showgun Alejandro Dela Torre 12 12

Michael Bulliard Shecanbeyours David Dorsey 11 11



Patti Brownshadel I See Starzz Patti Brownshadel 9.5 9.5

Eileen Depew Whizzenintothenite Eileen Depew 9.5 9.5

Claudivan Ribeiro Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 8 8

Claudivan Ribeiro Mis McDreamy Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Tommy Powell Tinker With Blondes N Whittaker/T Powell 0 0

Ernesto Manteca Pale Conquista Dr Lety Turullos 0 0

Lenzi Halling Xtra Voodoo Herman Lenzi Halling 0 0

Claudivan Ribeiro Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 0 0

Kyle Schurig Hesa Not So Wimpy Matt Lawrence 0 0

Kyle Schurig Olenas Shiner Carlye Lawrence 0 0

NOVICE HORSE NP L1

Kristen Lilley Sweetest Little Joe G Lilley / K Lilley 20 20

Brooke Kaiser Spookless Brooke Kaiser 19 19

Kathy Wilson TWR Gotawhizn Romance Triple W Ranch 18 18

Carlye Lawrence Olenas Shiner Carlye Lawrence 17 17

Courtney Yohey I Iz Greyt Courtney Yohey 16 16

Beverly Bell Steely Eyed Spook Beverly Bell 15 15

Jane Andrews Silver Bullets Jane Andrews 14 14

Eileen Depew Ravager Eileen Depew 13 13

BJ Ribeiro Will Run For Cookies BJ & C Ribeiro 12 12

Eliesa Wright A Memorable Nite Eliesa Wright 11 11

Carolyn Schellhorn Mis McDreamy Carolyn Schellhorn 10 10

Harper Conner Princess N Platinum Harper Conner 0 0

Amelia King Surely Dolled Up Amelia King 0 0

Bill Lorilland Kuruptnme Bill Lorilland 0 0

Neil Kellen Wimpys Topgun Tonite J Andews/N Kellen 0 0

Adalyn Stultz Heavy Duty Gunner Kim West 0 0

John Wilson Whizky Bent John Wilson 0 0

Kelli Kaiser Codes Electric Heir Kelli Kaiser 0 0



Pamela Mills Sparkys Little Oak Pamela Mills 0 0

Matt Lawrence Hesa Not So Wimpy Matt Lawrence 0 0

NOVICE HORSE NP L2

Randy Golden Eye On Joes Cash Randy Golden 11 11

Kristen Lilley Sweetest Little Joe G Lilley / K Lilley 10 10

Brooke Kaiser Spookless Brooke Kaiser 8.5 8.5

Courtney Yohey Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney Yohey 8.5 8.5

Kathy Wilson TWR Gotawhizn Romance Triple W Ranch 7 7

William Crain Magic Jersey William Crain 6 6

Eileen Depew Whizzenintothenite Eileen Depew 4.5 4.5

David R David Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 4.5 4.5

Harper Conner Princess N Platinum Harper Conner 0 0

Janis Dickerson Trash Man Janis Dickerson 0 0

Dr Lety Turullos Pale Conquista Dr Lety Turullos 0 0

YOUTH 13 & UNDER

Isabella Sobral Frame Draggin Isabella Sobral 6 6

Bailey Martin Itsa Dun Walla Walla Bailey Martin 5 5

Sebastian Cervantes SGC High Stage Whiz Cervantes Performance 4 4

Ruthie Mueller Crown On Lets Whiz Ruthie Mueller 3 3

Adalyn Stultz Heavy Duty Gunner Kim West 0 0

Mia Holmes Dreamin of Whizkey Mia Holmes 0 0

YOUTH 14-18

Hannah Borders Mega Trash Hannah Borders 9 9

Lenzi Halling Xtra Voodoo Herman Lenzi Halling 8 8

Emily Fernandez Reining With The Stars Emily Fernandez 7 7

Chloe Cannon Mr Hollywood Cee Chloe Cannon 6 6

Addie Moomaw Gunnin For Stars Kylie Baker 5 5



Josie Johnson Goodfellah Josie Johnson 4 4

Elizabeth Marmor RS Code For Smart Elizabeth Marmor 3 3

Sapphire Smith Shine a Diamond Jessica Smith 2 2

Kylie Hatcher A Ruf Night In Vegas Fernando Viesca 1 1

10 & UNDER

Emma Deitz Three Dunnits Down Emma Deitz 1 1

ROOKIE L1

Isabella Sobral Frame Draggin Isabella Sobral 27 27

Addie Moomaw Gunnin For Stars Kylie Baker 25.5 25.5

Emily Fernandez Reining With The Stars Emily Fernandez 25.5 25.5

Elizabeth Marmor RS Code For Smart Elizabeth Marmor 23 23

John Wilson Whizky Bent John Wilson 23 23

Josie Johnson Goodfellah Josie Johnson 23 23

Sapphire Smith Shine a Diamond Jessica Smith 20.5 20.5

Matt Lawrence Hesa Not So Wimpy Matt Lawrence 20.5 20.5

Maria Matejka Shiny Lights Samantha Beiter 19 19

David R David Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 17.5 17.5

Carlye Lawrence Olenas Shiner Carlye Lawrence 17.5 17.5

Hannah Borders Mega Trash Hannah Borders 16 16

Kelli Kaiser Codes Electric Heir Kelli Kaiser 15 15

Sebastian Cervantes SGC High Stage Whiz Cervantes Performance 14 14

Amelia King Surely Dolled Up Amelia King 12.5 12.5

Scott Giles Vintage Dun Smartly Scott Giles 12.5 12.5

Kylie Hatcher A Ruf Night In Vegas Fernando Viesca 11 11

Bailey Martin Itsa Dun Walla Walla Bailey Martin 10 10

John Stallone Ready For Ya Tanya Herzog 9 9

Ruthie Mueller Crown On Lets Whiz Ruthie Mueller 8 8

Ido Cohen Royal Blue Lucero Ido Cohen 7 7



Carolyn Schellhorn Mis McDreamy Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Cody Williams Snap Town Jody C David 0 0

Carolyn Schellhorn Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Bill Lorilland Kuruptnme Bill Lorilland 0 0

Tanya Herzog Ms Rey O Shine John Stallone 0 0

Mia Holmes Dreamin of Whizkey Mia Holmes 0 0

ROOKIE L2

Isabella Sobral Frame Draggin Isabella Sobral 13 13

Emily Fernandez Reining With The Stars Emily Fernandez 12 12

Elizabeth Marmor RS Code For Smart Elizabeth Marmor 10.5 10.5

Josie Johnson Goodfellah Josie Johnson 10.5 10.5

Lauren Dasbach Chicsdigabuckledman Lauren Dasbach 9 9

Maria Matejka Shiny Lights Samantha Beiter 8 8

David R David Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 6.5 6.5

Carlye Lawrence Olenas Shiner Carlye Lawrence 6.5 6.5

Hannah Borders Mega Trash Hannah Borders 5 5

Scott Giles Vintage Dun Smartly Scott Giles 4 4

Carolyn Schellhorn Mis McDreamy Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Carolyn Schellhorn Jagged Gunslinger Carolyn Schellhorn 0 0

Eliesa Wright A Memorable Nite Eliesa Wright 0 0

GREEN REINER L2

Emily Fernandez Reining With The Stars Emily Fernandez 12 12

Addie Moomaw Gunnin For Stars Kylie Baker 11 11

David R David Smart Pale Dunnit David R David 9.5 9.5

Matt Lawrence Hesa Not So Wimpy Matt Lawrence 9.5 9.5

John Wilson Whizky Bent John Wilson 8 8

Ruthie Mueller Crown On Lets Whiz Ruthie Mueller 7 7

Cody Williams Snap Town Jody C David 6 6



Patrick McFarlane In Like A Lady Patrick McFarlane 5 5

Sharon Crissey Hollywood Nites Stormi Carpenter 4 4

Carolyn Schellhorn Mis McDreamy Carolyn Schellhorn 3 3

Hannah Borders Mega Trash Hannah Borders 0 0

Andrew Bailey Late Night Deja Roo Andrew Bailey 0 0

GREEN REINER L1

Emily Fernandez Reining With The Stars Emily Fernandez 20 20

Bailey Martin Itsa Dun Walla Walla Bailey Martin 18.5 18.5

Toni Wood Gee Whiz Im Peppy Toni Wood 18.5 18.5

Aaron Chenoweth Tinseltowns Hot Topic Daisy Chenoweth 17 17

Ruthie Mueller Crown On Lets Whiz Ruthie Mueller 16 16

Kim West Heavy Duty Gunner Kim West 14.5 14.5

Mia Holmes Dreamin of Whizkey Mia Holmes 14.5 14.5

Bill Lorilland Kuruptnme Bill Lorilland 13 13

Jane Andrews Silver Bullets Jane Andrews 11.5 11.5

Ido Cohen Royal Blue Lucero Ido Cohen 11.5 11.5

Cody Williams Snap Town Jody C David 10 10

Kelli Kaiser Codes Electric Heir Kelli Kaiser 9 9

Emma Deitz Three Dunnits Down Emma Deitz 8 8

Neil Kellen Wimpys Topgun Tonite J Andews/N Kellen 6.5 6.5

Sharon Crissey Hollywood Nites Stormi Carpenter 6.5 6.5

John Stallone Ready For Ya Tanya Herzog 5 5

Carolyn Schellhorn Mis McDreamy Carolyn Schellhorn 4 4

Amelia King Surely Dolled Up Amelia King 0 0

Tanya Herzog Ms Rey O Shine John Stallone 0 0

Andrew Bailey Late Night Deja Roo Andrew Bailey 0 0

STRHA BUCKLE SERIES

Rider Show / Class Date



Emily Fernandez GEWS / Green Reiner 3/1/2024

Julie McFarlane GEWS / Non Pro classes 3/3/2024

Isabella Sobral GEWS / STRHA $3K 3/3/2024


